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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
159
160
161
163

165
168
169
317

318
356
368
372
402

413
415
437
453

472
501
503
519
523

535
563
597
598

613
642
644
645
648

676
677
738
739

758
762
792
793
813

822
834

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1819
631
825

1944
10261

2832
737

2029
655

394
781

1126
592
398

2120
585
527
536

1039
3053
1424
389
438

846
4249
3163
1440

564
509

1241
920

1195

3008
599

1593
490

431
439
805
943
430

903
1212

Skeins

0.8
0.3
0.4
0.9
4.3

1.2
0.4
0.9
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.9
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.5
1.3
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.4
1.8
1.4
0.7

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.4
0.5

1.3
0.3
0.7
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

842
844
913
922
924

926
927
928
931

932
950
993

3022
3024

3033
3046
3047
3072

3325
3340
3752
3753
3755

3768
3778
3799
3807

3813
3815
3816
3822
3841

3849
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1035
1522
528
307
679

2037
906

2101
1598

1767
495

3050
574

1353

1302
4295
3453
1349

474
1011
2263
372
628

8464
664
655

1345

2337
1136

12315
1439
671

1268
2852

Skeins

0.5
0.7
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.9
0.4
0.9
0.7

0.8
0.3
1.3
0.3
0.6

0.6
1.8
1.5
0.6

0.2
0.5
1.0
0.2
0.3

3.6
0.3
0.3
0.6

1.0
0.5
5.2
0.6
0.3

0.6
1.2


